
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00025, Sand Hollow

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  1.8 Mi. SE of Sand Hollow IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 19,904

 20,531
 18,337

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 10,024

 10,345
 9,222

 9,880

 10,185
 9,115

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 22,646 24,711 18,171

NW DIR - - - - 11,533 12,844 8,921

SE DIR - - - - 11,113 11,867 9,250

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

16,067 20,674 19,559 20,023 20,892 22,639 19,711

8,376 9,544 9,913 9,485 10,298 11,312 9,531

7,691 11,130 9,646 10,538 10,594 11,327 10,180

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

17,309 19,059 19,118 19,520 21,209 22,258 20,051

8,877 9,922 9,439 9,506 10,770 11,220 9,845

8,432 9,137 9,679 10,014 10,439 11,038 10,206

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

18,873 19,116 19,569 19,447 20,794 22,181 18,820

9,170 9,810 9,571 9,624 10,445 10,920 9,039

9,703 9,306 9,998 9,823 10,349 11,261 9,781

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

17,692 18,971 19,256 19,685 20,617 22,820 -

9,163 9,708 9,198 9,558 10,161 11,034 -

8,529 9,263 10,058 10,127 10,456 11,786 -

MADW 17,485 19,455 19,376 19,669 21,232 22,922 19,188

STDEV 1,156 815 225 256 819 1,035 854

DAYFAC 1.14 1.02 1.03 1.01 0.94 0.87 1.04
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